LENDER NAME

Ascent-Bank of Lake Mills

Citizens

College Ave Student Loans

College Foundation Inc.

Custom Choice Loan

ISL Education Lending

Kentucky Higher Education Student Loan Corporation
LendKey

Massachusetts Educational Financing Authority
Navy Federal Credit Union

PNC Bank

SAFE Credit Union

Sallie Mae Graduate Student Loans

Sallie Mae Health Professions Student Loan
Sallie Mae Student Loans

SoFi Lending Corp

Wright-Patt Credit Union

Y12 Federal Credit Union

25-26
3 Year Lender List
22-23, 23-24, 24-25

LENDER CODE LENDER WEBSITE

555550
700700
888111
807037
907799
599666
326688
911007
733921
911009
809921
900828
900816
900818
900905
423587
550097
818577

www.ascentstudentloans.com

www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent

www.collegeavestudentloans.com

https://www.ncassist.org/

https://www.customchoice.com/

https://www.iowastudentloan.org/

https://www.kheslc.com/loans/home.faces

www.lendkey.com
www.mefa.org

https://www.navyfederal.org/loans-cards/student-loans/student-loans.html

https://www.pnc.com/en/personal-banking/borrowing/private-student-loans.html

https://www.salliemae.com/landing/student-loans/?MPID=3000000114&dtd cell=SMLRSOPACUCURCOTAHM1018N010000

https://www.salliemae.com/student-loans/graduate-student-loans/

https://www.salliemae.com/student-loans/graduate-student-loans/health-professions-graduate-loan/

http://go.salliemae.com/schoolapply/?InstiID=00351100&loanprogram=SOSL&InstLndriD=900905

https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/

https://www.wpcu.coop/personal/student-loans

https://www.y12fcu.org/consumer-loans/student-loans
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