25-26 3 Year Lender List 22-23, 23-24, 24-25

LENDER NAME	LENDER CODE	LENDER WEBSITE
Ascent-Bank of Lake Mills	555550	www.ascentstudentloans.com
Citizens	700700	www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
College Ave Student Loans	888111	www.collegeavestudentloans.com
College Foundation Inc.	807037	https://www.ncassist.org/
Custom Choice Loan	907799	https://www.customchoice.com/
ISL Education Lending	599666	https://www.iowastudentloan.org/
Kentucky Higher Education Student Loan Corporation	326688	https://www.kheslc.com/loans/home.faces
LendKey	911007	www.lendkey.com
Massachusetts Educational Financing Authority	733921	www.mefa.org
Navy Federal Credit Union	911009	https://www.navyfederal.org/loans-cards/student-loans/student-loans.html
PNC Bank	809921	https://www.pnc.com/en/personal-banking/borrowing/private-student-loans.html
SAFE Credit Union	900828	$https://www.salliemae.com/landing/student-loans/? MPID=3000000114\&dtd_cell=SMLRSOPACUCURCOTAHM1018N0100000000000000000000000000000000$
Sallie Mae Graduate Student Loans	900816	https://www.salliemae.com/student-loans/graduate-student-loans/
Sallie Mae Health Professions Student Loan	900818	https://www.salliemae.com/student-loans/graduate-student-loans/health-professions-graduate-loan/
Sallie Mae Student Loans	900905	http://go.salliemae.com/schoolapply/?InstID=00351100&loanprogram=SOSL&InstLndrID=900905
SoFi Lending Corp	423587	https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/
Wright-Patt Credit Union	550097	https://www.wpcu.coop/personal/student-loans
Y12 Federal Credit Union	818577	https://www.y12fcu.org/consumer-loans/student-loans/